Underliverable envelope returned from the U.S. Post Office. 100235-

Address is consistent with the Master Commission Directory or the Case Management System.



OCCUMENT NUMBER-DATE

06 | 49 JUL 28 =

PPSC-COMMISSION CLERK

SENDER: COMPLETE THIS SECTION	COMPLETE THIS SECTION ON DELIVERY
 Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired. Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you. Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits. 	A. Signature X
National Tel P. O. Box 11675 Ft. Lauderdak FL 33320 775	D. Is delivery address different from item 1? If YES, enter delivery address below: No No
PSC-10-0410-CQ-T1 100235-T1	3. Service Type Certified Mail
2. Article Number (Transfer from service label) 7005	2760 0003 8796 8988
Domestic Return Receipt 102595-02-M-1540	

BEFORE THE FLORIDA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC | DOCKET NO. 100227-TI Registration No. TI360, issued to CMC Telecom, Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, Florida Statutes, and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ443, issued to Centennial Florida Switch Corp., for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, Florida Statutes, and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory **Telecommunications** Assessment Fees: Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ520, issued to 1-800-RECONEX, Inc. d/b/a USTel, for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Telecommunications Assessment Fees: Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ660, issued to Telenational Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees: Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ665, issued to Global Telecom & Technology Americas, Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Assessment Regulatory Fees: Telecommunications Companies.

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ675, issued to National Telecom & Broadband Services, LLC d/b/a National Tel, for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, Regulatory Assessment F.A.C., Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 100228-TI

DOCKET NO. 100230-TI

DOCKET NO. 100233-TI

DOCKET NO. 100234-TI

DOCKET NO. 100235-TI

DOCUMENT ALMBER-CATE

05333 JUN 290

FPSC-COMPASSION OF THE

ORDER NO. PSC-10-0410-CO-TI

DOCKET NOS. 100227-TI, 100228-TI, 100230-TI, 100233-TI, 100234-TI, 100235-TI, 100238-TI, 100239-TI, 100241-TI, 100242-TI, 100243-TI, 100245-TI, 100247-TI, 100248-TI, 100250-TI, 100251-TI, 100252-TI, 100253-TI, 100254-TI, 100255-TI, 100256-TI, 100257-TI, 100258-TI, 100259-TI, 100296-TI PAGE 2

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ856, issued to CSP Telecom, Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 100238-TI

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TJ881, issued to Midwestern Telecommunications, Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 100239-TI

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TK238, issued to Soam-South American Telecom Corp., for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 100241-TI

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TK224, issued to Reliance Communications International, Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 100242-TI

In re: Compliance investigation of IXC Registration No. TK212, issued to BroadRiver Communication Corporation, for apparent first-time violation of Section 364.336, F.S., and Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.

DOCKET NO. 100243-TI